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MavemoTtAuio ABnvwy
MavemmioTnuidéToAn Zwypd@ou
TuApa MaOnuaTikwyv

AiBouoca 32




[1lpoypappua

[M€utrTn 10 louviou

10:30-11:00
11:00-12:00

12:00-13:00

13:00-14:00

14:00-15:30

15:30-16:30

16:30-17:30

Eicaywyn

M. Kenward
London School of Hygiene and Tropical Medicine
“Linear Mixed Models and Smoothing Splines”

M. BaoiAgiou
ApiororéAcio lMavemoTiuio O@sooaAovikng

“Credit Risk, Change of Probability Measure and
Stochastic Monotonicities”

. ToakAidng
ApiarortéAcio lNavemioTiuio Osooalovikng

“The evolution of the theory of nonhmogeneous
Markov systems”

AidAgippa — Catering

. Namradnunrpiou

Mavemoriuio Maksdoviag

“MoAupeTaBANTA AvaAucn: ZUPTTANPWHATIKOTNTA
petaly g Mapayovtikng  AvdAuong Twv
AvTIOTOIXIWV KAl TG AUuTOMaTnG  lepapyxIkng
Ta&ivounong”

M. AkpiTtag
EOvik6 Meradpio MoAurexveio

“ZuvapTtnolakd Aedopéva:  Ti o givar Kol TTWG
avoAuovTal’

Mapaokeun 11 louviou

10:00-11:00

11:00-12:00

12:00-12:30

12:30-13:30

13:30-14:30

. AuptrepdTTOUAOG
TMavemioTiuio Osooaliag

“‘MovTtelotroinon  kar  AvaAuon  ToAiTikwy
EAéyxou Zuotnuétwy Mapaywyng”

T. Namaiwdvvou
Mavemiortiuio Meipaia

“‘EttayyeApoTIKEG T1POOTITIKEG ZTATIOTIKWY -
MaBnuatikwy”

AldAgippa - Kagég

K. Koutoétrouhog
lMavemoriuio Alyaiou
“Avaioyioudg: loTtopia, Mapdv, MpooTrTIKES”

E. Kupiakidng
lMavemoTtiuio Alyaiou

“ZroxaoTikd MovtéAa oTov ‘EAgyxo BioAoyikwv
MANBucpwVv”




